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Brain – ID #3 

UH: Alberto Montero MD (interim)
alberto.montero@uhhospitals.org

CC: Gene Barnett MD barnetg@ccf.org 

CC: Theresa Naska naskat@ccf.org and Kathy Robinson 

robinsk2@ccf.org 

UH: joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org 

Breast – ID # 1 

UH: Alberto Montero MD alberto.montero@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Halle Moore MD mooreh1@ccf.org 

CC: Katie Gardner GARDNEK5@ccf.org 

UH: Josephine.Chan@UHhospitals.org 

Gastrointestinal (GI) – ID #2 

UH: Anit Mahipal MD amit.mahipal@uhhospitals.org     
CC: Smitha Krishnamurthi MD krishns3@ccf.org

CC: Natalia Rosas rosasn@ccf.org  

UH: Rachel.carney@uhhospitals.org 

Genitourinary (GU) – ID #8 

UH: Pedro Barata MD pedro.barata@uhhospitals.org

CC: Shilpa Gupta  Guptas5@ccf.org 

CC: Katie Gardner GARDNEK5@ccf.org 

UH: Rachel.carney@uhhospitals.org 

Gynecologic (GYN) – ID #8 

UH: Kristin Zanotti MD kristin.zanotti@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Robert Debernardo MD debernr@ccf.org 

CC: Megan Park – parkm2@ccf.org 

UH: Leslie.Ortega@UHhospitals.org 

Head & Neck – ID #3 

UH: Rod Rezea MD Rod.Rezea@uhhospitals.org

CC: Jessica Geiger MD geigerj@ccf.org 

CC: Kerry Kirchner ohopk@ccf.org 

UH: joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org 

Hematologic Malignancy/Stem Cell 

Myeloma ID #A, Lymphoma ID #4, Leukemia ID #9 

UH: Leland Metheny MD (BMT) 

leland.metheny@uhhospitals.org 

CC:  Craig Sauter MD (BMT) sauterc@ccf.org

UH: Brenda Cooper MD (Leuk/Lymp/MM) 

Brenda.cooper@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Hetty Carraway MD (Leukemia) carrawh@ccf.org 

CC: Brian Hill MD  (Lymphoma) hillb2@ccf.org 

CC: Jason Valent MD (MM) valentj3@ccf.org 

Contacts for template signoff: 

CC: Kerry Kirchner ohopk@ccf.org (MM) 

Natalia Rosas rosasn@ccf.org (Leukemia) 

Katie Gardner GARDNEK5@ccf.org (Lymphoma) 

Sarah Abdelwahab abdelws@ccf.org (BMT)

UH: leslie.ortega@uhhospitals.org (Heme) 

barbara.calabro@uhhospitals.org (BMT_IIT) 

joyce.callahan@uhhospitals.org (BMT_non-IIT) 

Melanoma – ID #6 

UH: Jeremy Bordeaux MD jeremy.bordeaux@UHhospitals.org 

CC: Pauline Funchain, MD, PhD funchap@ccf.org 

CC: Natalia Rosas rosasn@ccf.org  

UH: Josephine.Chan@UHhospitals.org 

Pediatric 

UH: John Letterio MD john.letterio@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Rabi Hanna MD hannar2@ccf.org 

CC: Tina Ours ourst@ccf.org 

UH: Kristin.leuchtag@uhhospitals.org 

Phase I – ID #Y for multiple sites 

UH: Afshin Dowlati MD afshin.dowlati@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Dale Shepard, MD, PhD shepard@ccf.org 

CC: Sarah Abdelwahab abdelws@ccf.org
UH: Kimberly.Thomas@UHhospitals.org 

Radiation ONLY Studies 

CC: Chirag Shah MD shahc4@ccf.org 
CC: Kerry Kirchner ohopk@ccf.org 
UH: send to leader of specific disease 

Soft Tissue Sarcoma – ID #7 

UH: Patrick Getty MD patrick.getty@uhhospitals.org 

CC: Dale Shepard MD shepard@ccf.org 

CC: Sarah Abdelwahab abdelws@ccf.org
UH: Josephine.chan@uhhospitals.org 

Thoracic – ID #5 

UH: Afshin Dowlati MD afshin.dowlati@uhhospitals.org CC: 

Nathan Pennell MD, PhD penneln@ccf.org

CC: Kerry Kirchner ohopk@ccf.org 

UH: carol.tackett@uhhospitals.org 
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